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GOBIND A PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O.- AMARKANAN, DIST. -BANKURA, WEST BENGAL- 722133, INDIA 

NAAC ACCREDITED" B+" COLLEGE 

NOTICE 
Dated: - 06/03/2023 

All the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that, 

The Department of Bengali is going to start a Add- on Course on the topic of 

"Tf sA I9 St tst". The interested candidates may be applied 

before 10.03.2023. The classes will be start on 15.03.2023 at 12.00 a.m 

onwards. 

HOD 

Dept. of Bengali 
(Dr Tapas iA3nda) 

Hoad 
(Eengoli Departgnt oí Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyaluy 

Amarkanan, Dankura, 722133 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College 

PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B. 

Six months Certificate Course on "Impact of Jharkhandi Language on People's Life." 
conducted by the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

COURSE OUTLINE 

"Impact of Jharkhandi Language on People's Life." 

(Dr Tapast Mandol) 
Head 

Department of Bengali 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaye 

Anarkanan, Bankura 722133 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B. 

Six months Certificate Course on "Impact of Jharkhandi Language on People's Le. conducted by the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

Syllabus Distribution 

"Impact of Jharkhandi Language on People's Life." 

Name of the Teacher- Dr. Tapas Mondal 

Name of the Teacher- Debanjana Karmakar 

(Dr Tapas Mandal) 
Head 

Departmont of Bengali 
Gobinda 

la Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON "7 A tss sA erg 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

Name 

MALOY GORAI 
PARBATI GORAI 

SOURAV KARMAKAR 
PAMPA MANDAL 

AKASH KUMBHAKAR 

RANIT MONDAL 

DEBU MONDAL 
SUSANTA MAJI 

RAKESH MONDAL 
SHANTI TEWARI 

SOMAPTI MONDAL 
KRISHNA MONDAL 

DEBIKA BAURI 

ANTARA MAJI 

KHUSHI PARAMANIK 

RAHUL GHOSH 
ASIM MAJI 

SUSANTA BAURI 
BANASHREE MANDAL 

SUNIL MONDAL 
RITU GARAI 

BISWANATH DHANG 
ARDHENDU GORAI 

CHAITALI GORAI 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

MANASI MANDAL 

SUTAPA GHOSH 
PIU GHOSH 

BARSHA KUMBHAKAR 

SUMAN MAJI 
JYOTSNA GHOSH 

ldentification ID 
21081201070 

21081206011 
22081201123 

22081201047 

22081201179 
21081206087 

22081101026 
22081209016 
22081201091 

22081201119 

22081101001 

22081101002 

22081101003 

22081101004 

22081101005 
22081101006 
22081101007 
22081101008 
22081101009 

21081101060 

21081101036 
21081101066 

21081101007 
21081101065 
21081101063 

21081101003 
21081101035 

21081101064 

21081101005 

21081101037 

Phone 
9749034042 

9635317578 
7047904268 

7679705283 

7810844929 
7863937945 
7872567192 

8145996031 
8389032255 
9609247273 

8509060795 

7810801604 
8391926841 

7063059469 
9749101538 
9064152690 
7810990634 
8927608292 
8927337092 
7319220077 
9832995417 

7029854930 

9635114984 
6295749638 

8145070437 
8509496590 
7047518641 

8509371608 
8927471618 

7863956496 

Tapas Atitiu) 
Hetd 

Departnni of Bengali 
Gobinda Prasad llahavidyalaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 



Ref. No. 

It is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, 
the Department of Bengali has organized a six-months certificate course on 
Doinondin Jibone Jharkhandi Bhasar Provab". The total course comprises with 
30 classes. The course will start from 15th March, 2023, wednesday. All the 
registered candidates are directed to stricty follow the class schedule as 
mentioned below. 

SI. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Name of Faculties 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Date Day 
15-03-2023 Wednesday 
20-03-2023 Monday 
23-03-2023 Thursday 
27-03-2023 Monday 

30-03-2023 Thursday 

06-04-2023 Thursday 

10-04-2023 Monday 
13-04-2023 Thursday 

17-04-2023 Monday 
20-04-2023 Thursday 
24-04-2023 Monday 
27-04-2023 Thursday 
04-05-2023 Thursday 

08-05-2023 Monday 
11-05-2023 Thursday 
15-05-2023 Monday 

18-05-2023 Thursday 
22-05-2023 Monday 

25-05-2023 Thursday 
29-05-2023 Monday 

01-06-2023 Thursday 
05-06-2023 Monday 
08-06-2023 Thursday 
12-06-2023 Monday 

15-06-2023 Thursday 

Date 

19-06-2023 Monday 

Time 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 

03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03-04-2023 Monday 



28 
29 
30 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

22-06-2023 Thursday 
26-06-2023 Monday 
03-07-2023 Monday 

03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 

03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

Course Co-Ordinator 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura 
(Dr Tapas Mandal) 

Head 
Department of Bengati 

Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
nkanan, Bankura, T22133 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

September, 2023. 

Co-ordinator 

This is to certify that Mr/Ms MALOY GORAl a student of 6th SEMESTER, UID No 2 1081201070o has successfully 
completed the Certificate Course on "1afa TSYSd 5IA SUT" from March, 2023 to 

Cotto2 

(NAAC Accredited "B+" College) 

Department of Bengali 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidy alaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura -722133, West Bengal 

Cotlieats 

MR. PARIMAL SAREN 
1QAC Co-ordinator 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

DR. TUSHAR KANTI HALDER 
Principal 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidy al ay 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
(NAAC Accredited "B+" College) 

Course Co-ordinator 

Department of Bengali 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidy alaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura -722133, West Bengal 

Cotitieate 

This is to certify that Mr/Ms PARBATI GORAI a student of 6h SEMESTER,UID No 21081206011 has successfully 
completed the Certificate Course on "f t y STTIA SET" from March, 2023 to 
September, 2023. 

MR. PARIMAL SAREN 
1QAC Co-ordinalor 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

DR. TUSHAR KANTI HALDER 

Principal 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
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